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Educational institutions for language courses

There are various educational institutions in the District of Cuxhaven that offer language courses.
They will also help you find the right language course for you. Arrange an appointment with them
or go there directly during opening hours. 

VHS City of Cuxhaven

Website 
Abendrothstr. 16, 27474 Cuxhaven

Courses in Cuxhaven

Kim Sennert
0472170070952
kim.sennert@cuxhaven.de  

VHS in the District of Cuxhaven

Website 

Dr Rendant (Head of Department)
047519783431 or 04743922164
m.rendant@vhs-lk-cux.de  

Courses in Schiffdorf, Geestland, Wurster Nordseeküste
Debstedter Straße 5a, 27607 Geestland

Ms Metzler-Manuth 
04743922124
t.metzler-manuth@vhs-lk-cux.de   

Courses in Land Hadeln   
Sophienweg 1, 21762 Otterndorf

Ms Salomon 
047519783421
s.salomon@vhs-lk-cux.de 

Courses in Hemmoor
Bahnhofstraße 36, 21745 Hemmoor

Ms Kierstein      
04771689818
h.kierstein@vhs-lk-cux.de

Berufsbildungswerk Cadenberge Stade gGmbH (BBW) 
Bildung und Arbeit e.V. 

https://www.cuxhaven.de/unser-service-fuer-sie/bildung-jugend-and-soziales/volkshochschule.html
tel:0472170070952
mailto:kim.sennert@cuxhaven.de
https://www.vhs-lk-cux.de/
tel:047519783431
tel:04743922164
mailto:m.rendant@vhs-lk-cux.de
tel:04743922124
mailto:t.metzler-manuth@vhs-lk-cux.de
tel:047519783421
mailto:s.salomon@vhs-lk-cux.de
tel:04771689818
mailto:h.kierstein@vhs-lk-cux.de
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BBW website
Education and work website 
Töpferstraße 4, 21781 Cadenberge

Udo Heinsohn (Managing Director)
0477780880  
info@bbw-cadenberge.de 

Courses in Cadenberge, Hemmoor and Cuxhaven (outside the district: Bremervörde, Stade)

Silke Tölken
04777808853 
silke.toelken@bbw-cadenberge.de

Maren Mahler-Schöneck 
04777808854 
maren.mahler-schoeneck@bbw-cadenberge.de

Nestwerk e.V. 

Website 
Amtsdamm 40, 27628 Hagen

Courses in Hagen

Wolfgang Steen
01788193009 
nestwerk@hagen-cux.net 

Bildungswerk Niedersächsischer Wirtschaft gGmbH (BNW) 

Website 
Segelckestr. 45-47, 27472 Cuxhaven

Courses in Cuxhaven (outside the District of Bremerhaven, Stade)

Irene Führer 
015150311540
Irene.Fuehrer@bnw.de 

Ländliche Erwachsenenbildung in Niedersachsen e.V. (LEB) 

Website
Beverstedt Education Centre, Workshop

Wachholz 6, 27616 Beverstedt
Cuxhaven/Stade advisory office

Heuss-Straße 19, 27624 Geestland

Courses in Beverstedt, Hagen, Loxstedt, Lamstedt (outside the district: Bremervörde)

https://bbw-cadenberge.de/start
https://bildung-und-arbeit.eu/startseite/sprachkurse
tel:0477780880
mailto:info@bbw-cadenberge.de
tel:04777808853
mailto:silke.toelken@bbw-cadenberge.de
tel:04777808854
mailto:maren.mahler-schoeneck@bbw-cadenberge.de
https://www.nestwerk.hagen-cux.net/
tel:01788193009
mailto:nestwerk@hagen-cux.net
https://www.bnw.de/standort/cuxhaven/
tel:015150311540
mailto:Irene.Fuehrer@bnw.de
https://www.leb-niedersachsen.de/leb-regional.html
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Andrea Littek
047618669763  
andrea.littek@leb.de 

Deutsche Angestellten-Akademie GmbH (DAA)

Website 
Niedersachsenstraße Hall IX, 27472 Cuxhaven 

Courses in Cuxhaven (outside the district: Bremerhaven)

Anette Ucken
04721707814 
anette.ucken@daa.de
info.cuxhaven@daa.de

Sandra Schmiedel
04721707813 
Sandra.Schmiedel@daa.de   

SBB Kompetenz gGmbH

Website  
Segelckestr. 38, 27472 Cuxhaven

Courses in Cuxhaven (outside the district: Stade, Bremen)

Sabine Wulf
041417878811   
sabine.wulf@sbb-gruppe.de 
kundencenter@sbb-nord.de 

tel:047618669763
mailto:andrea.littek@leb.de
https://daa-uelzen.de/standorte/daa-cuxhaven
tel:04721707814
mailto:anette.ucken@daa.de
mailto:info.cuxhaven@daa.de
tel:04721707813
mailto:Sandra.Schmiedel@daa.de
https://www.sbb-nord.de/sbb-kompetenz/standorte/bremen-1
tel:041417878811
mailto:sabine.wulf@sbb-gruppe.de
mailto:kundencenter@sbb-nord.de
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